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My District Truancy Representative is: Ms. Kathi Turner 						
	Phone: 206-901-7812
Cell: 206-476-8798
Email: 	turnerk@tukwila.wednet.edu										
My School Attendance Office Contact is: Ms. D. Marestein						
	Phone: 206-901-7903
Email: 	maresteind@tukwila.wednet.edu										
My School Counselor is: Ms. Laura Linde								
	Phone: 206-901-7910
Email: 	lindel@tukwila.wednet.edu 						
							
My Assistant Principal is: Ms. Laurie Clark								
Phone: 206-901-7915
Email: 	clarkl@tukwila.wednet.edu 										
Graduation Re Engagement Specialist: Ms. Katrice Cyphers
Phone: 206-901-7960
Email: CyphersK@tukwila.wednet.edu 

Family Engagement: Ms. Nichelle Page
	Phone: 206-901-8025
	Email: pagen@tukwila.wednet.edu 
													 
									
	
